Name :

Date of Birth

Place of Birth

Address :

Education :

1991-1997

1997-2004

20:04-2009

2010-2015

Working Place :

CURRICULUM VITAE

Wijit Saijaem

April 24, 1985

Ban Nongbuarai, Chorakemark Sub-district,
Prakhonchai District, Buriram Province,

Kingdom of Thailand

3 Moo. 7 Ban Nongbuarai, Chorakemark Sub-district,
Prakhonchai District, Buriram Province,

Kingdom of Thailand

Primary School Level from Banbu School,
Chorakemark-district, Prakhonchai District,

Buriram Province, Kingdom of Thailand

High School Level from Prakhonchaipittayakhom
School, Prakhonchai District, Buriram Province,
Kingdom of Thailand

Bachelor of Education in English, Rambhai Barni
Rajabhat University, Chanthaburi Province, Kingdom of
Thailand

Master of Arts in English, Buriram Rajabhat University,
Buriram Province, Kingdom of Thailand

English Teacher at Phnomrung School, Chaloemprakiat

Buriram Province, Kingdom of Thailand



